Micue

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Fony6

2209177-19

2290332-21

2262040-20

2290327-21

2290506-21

2209203-19

2214943-22

2209180-19

2209148-19

2216025-22

2209182-19

2209174-19

2290302-21

2261959-20

2214978-22

2286112-21

2284164-21

2265365-20

2290095-21

2215536-22

2261442-20

2215501-22

2208015-19

2290182-21

2208010-19

2215520-22

2215534-22

P
i
A

BiactaHb

369.334

369.334

380.183

369.334

369.334

369.334

369.334

369.334

369.334

380.183

369.334

369.334

369.334

369.334

369.334

400.876

400.876

400.876

380.183

400.876

391.863

400.876

380.183

391.180

380.183

400.876

400.876

Mpwnir

11:03:09

11:03:18

11:16:18

11:14:44

11:15:09

11:15:13

11:15:20

11:15:22

11:15:27

11:26:33

11:17:31

11:17:31

11:17:38

11:17:41

11:18:17

11:47:24

11:47:28

11:49:55

11:31:44

11:51:18

11:43:25

11:51:35

11:33:03

11:43:24

11:33:34

11:52:22

11:52:22

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 13

BinHuua-3, Big 23.07.2023 05:49:45

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:13:24

05:13:33

05:26:33

05:24:59

05:25:24

05:25:28

05:25:35

05:25:37

05:25:42

05:36:48

05:27:46

05:27:46

05:27:53

05:27:56

05:28:32

05:57:39

05:57:43

06:00:10

05:41:59

06:01:33

05:53:40

06:01:50

05:43:18

05:53:39

05:43:49

06:02:37

06:02:37

Kny6 Kpwuna MNpukapnatra

1178.47

1177.91

1164.24

1136.47

1135.01

1134.78

1134.38

1134.26

1133.97

1128.81

1126.82

1126.82

1126.42

1126.25

1124.19

1120.86

1120.65

1113.03

1111.70

1108.77

1108.00

1107.90

1107.44

1106.12

1105.77

1105.51

1105.51

ban

100.00

99.68

99.35

99.03

98.71

98.39

98.06

97.74

97.42

97.10

96.77

96.45

96.13

95.81

95.48

95.16

94.84

94.52

94.19

93.87

93.55

93.23

92.90

92.58

92.26

91.94

91.61

Koed.
(xny6)

3.155

6.309

9.464

12.618

15.773

18.927

22.082

25.237

28.391

31.546

34.700

37.855

41.009

44.164

47.319

50473

53.628

56.782

59.937

63.091

66.246

69.401

72.555

75.710

78.864

82.019

85.174

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.793 5.521
5.587 6.309
8.380 7.098
11.173  19.716
13.966  22.871
16.760  23.659
19.553  24.448
22.346 25237
25.140  26.025
27.933 32334
30.726  36.278
33.520 37.066
36.313  38.644
39.106 39432
41.899 44953
44.693  45.741
47486  46.530
50.279  55.994
53.073  56.782
55.866  60.726
58.659  62.303
61.453  63.091
64.246  64.669
67.039  65.457
69.832  66.246
72626  67.035
75419  67.823

Fony6oBop

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

JNonywaHcbkui 1.C.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

JonywaHcbkwi 1.C.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.

LLisea P.B.
LLisea P.B.
Llisea P.B.
®abiH C.I.
Lliseg P.B.
[JHictpsHcbkmin M.,
Llises P.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.
Odymwny T.P.

JNonywaHcbkwi 1.C.

LLises B.B.

Lliseg P.B.

Kny6

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

2215527-22

2215558-22

3507476-20

2215513-22

2216517-22

2215506-22

2215586-22

2284161-21

2216525-22

2216632-22

2214930-22

2290522-21

0

PL-0292-5948-19 0

2261984-20

2291133-21

2261552-20

2216507-22

2215787-22

2218330-22

2215591-22

2215779-22

2290157-21

2214357-22

2290162-21

2216530-22

2219532-17

2215580-22

BC-2265001-20

2290092-21

2254544-18

2215572-22

2290041-21

0

1

400.876

400.876

400.876

400.876

391.180

400.876

400.876

400.876

391.180

384.323

369.334

369.334

369.334

369.334

355.765

391.180

391.180

400.639

355.765

400.876

400.639

391.180

367.719

391.180

391.180

391.180

400.876

400.876

380.183

391.180

400.876

380.183

11:52:22

11:52:25

11:52:30

11:52:31

11:43:57

11:53:17

11:54:55

11:55:08

11:47:15

11:42:11

11:28:31

11:28:46

11:28:52

11:29:34

11:17:07

11:49:51

11:49:58

12:00:00

11:18:40

12:00:37

12:00:55

11:52:43

11:31:06

11:52:54

11:52:58

11:53:01

12:02:12

12:02:56

11:44:37

11:55:10

12:04:35

11:45:48

06:02:37

06:02:40

06:02:45

06:02:46

05:54:12

06:03:32

06:05:10

06:05:23

05:57:30

05:52:26

05:38:46

05:39:01

05:39:07

05:39:49

05:27:23

06:00:06

06:00:13

06:10:15

05:28:56

06:10:52

06:11:10

06:02:58

05:41:21

06:03:09

06:03:13

06:03:16

06:12:27

06:13:11

05:54:52

06:05:25

06:14:50

05:56:03

1105.51

1105.36

1105.10

1105.05

1104.41

1102.72

1097.79

1097.14

1094.21

1090.48

1090.23

1089.43

1089.11

1086.86

1086.69

1086.31

1085.96

1082.08

1081.57

1080.92

1079.40

1077.73

1077.25

1077.19

1076.99

1076.84

1076.32

1074.21

1071.34

1070.50

1069.48

1067.78

91.29

90.97

90.65

90.32

90.00

89.68

89.35

89.03

88.71

88.39

88.06

87.74

87.42

87.10

86.77

86.45

86.13

85.81

85.48

85.16

84.84

84.52

84.19

83.87

83.55

83.23

82.90

82.58

82.26

81.94

81.61

81.29

88.328

91.483

94.637

97.792

100.946

104.101

107.256

110410

113.565

116.719

119.874

123.028

126.183

129.338

132.492

135.647

138.801

141956

145.110

148.265

151.420

154.574

157.729

160.883

164.038

167.192

170.347

173.502

176.656

179.811

182.965

186.120

78.212

81.006

83.799

86.592

89.385

92.179

94.972

97.765

100.559

103.352

106.145

108.939

111.732

114.525

117.318

120.112

122.905

125.698

128.492

134.078

136.872

139.665

142.458

145.251

148.045

150.838

153.631

156.425

159.218

162.011

164.804

167.598

68.612

69.401

70.189

70.978

73.344

74.921

89.117

89.905

99.369

108.833

109.621

113.565

115.142

118.297

119.085

119.874

122.240

127.760

128.549

130.126

134.069

138.013

139.590

140.379

141.956

142.744

143.533

145.899

155.363

159.306

160.095

160.883

LLisea P.B.

LLsea P.B.

Llises P.B.

Llisea P.B.

Aymuny .M.

LliBeg P.B.

LLsea P.B.

Llises B.B.

Oymuny .M.

Kosanbuyk f.1.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

3Bapwy Bl

Aymny LM,

Oymuny .M.

Kyyabcebkuia B.HO.

3Bapwvy Bl

LLieea P.B.

Kyuabcbkuia B.HO.

Aymuny .M.

Beren B.B.

Oymuny .M.

Aymuny .M.

Oymuny .M.

LLisea P.B.

Lliseg P.B.

®abinH C.I.

Oymuny M.

LLisea P.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa



60

61

62

63

2215502-22

2286161-21

2214040-22

2290507-21

2214972-22

2216050-22

PL-0231-2248-21

2208016-19

2290180-21

2215670-22

2215763-22

2216111-22

2290093-21

00092-19

2291158-21

2215564-22

1

PL-0309-11023- 0

21

2216130-22

2290226-21

2215538-22

2230812-20

2215535-22

RO-208981-18

2216037-22

3507487-20

2287124-21

3509036-20

2216976-22

2218161-22

2287723-21

2214785-22

2216988-22

1

400.876

400.876

373.401

369.334

369.334

380.183

391.863

380.183

391.180

400.639

400.639

355.765

380.183

353.722

355.765

400.876

391.863

355.765

391.863

400.876

391.863

400.876

384.323

384.323

400.876

374.387

391.863

353.722

380.183

372.040

384.323

353.722

12:05:38

12:05:41

11:40:50

11:38:50

11:40:20

11:52:16

12:04:00

11:53:23

12:05:48

12:15:50

12:16:50

11:34:04

11:57:46

11:32:47

11:34:53

12:18:40

12:10:08

11:35:07

12:10:34

12:19:26

12:14:51

12:24:05

12:08:12

12:08:16

12:24:50

11:58:49

12:16:14

11:38:42

12:04:54

11:56:55

12:09:17

11:39:38

06:15:53

06:15:56

05:51:05

05:49:05

05:50:35

06:02:31

06:14:15

06:03:38

06:16:03

06:26:05

06:27:05

05:44:20

06:08:01

05:43:03

05:45:09

06:28:55

06:20:23

05:45:23

06:20:49

06:29:41

06:25:06

06:34:20

06:18:27

06:18:31

06:35:05

06:09:03

06:26:29

05:48:58

06:15:09

06:07:10

06:19:32

05:49:54

1066.49

1066.35

1063.57

1058.01

1053.48

1048.73

1047.06

1045.51

1040.23

1037.70

1035.02

1033.20

1033.06

1031.11

1030.76

1030.75

1030.18

1030.06

1029.01

1028.72

1017.56

1016.59

1015.52

1015.34

1014.66

1014.46

1013.92

1013.63

1013.42

1013.27

1012.62

1010.92

80.97

80.65

80.32

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

189.274

192.429

195.584

198.738

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

170.391

173.184

175.978

178.771

181.564

184.358

187.151

189.944

192.737

195.531

198.324

201.117

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

161.672

163.249

171.136

176.656

186.120

195.584

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

LliBeg P.B.

LLsea P.B.

Kaumap O.I.

laprac M.B.

[aprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.

JonywaHcbkwi 1.C.

Oymuny .M.

Kyuabcbkuia B.1HO.

Kyuabcbkuia B.HO.

3Bapwy Bl

Jlonywarcbkwi 1.C.

Aunmin I.B.

3Bapwvy Bl

LLisea P.B.

[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.

3Bapwvy Bl

[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.

Lliseg P.B.

[JHictpaHcbkmi M.,

LLisea P.B.

Koeanbuyk A.l.

Kosanbuyk f.1.

Llieg P.B.

Tuma M.O.

[JHictpaHcbka H.A.

Ounmin I.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Mennw 1.1

Koanbuyk A.l.

Ounmin IM.B.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa



2216439-22

2216418-22

2215537-22

PL-0497-329-21

2262017-20

2284195-21

2291144-21

2214784-22

2282783-21

2261041-20

2245598-22

2290205-21

2215789-22

PL-0312-6115-21

2261455-20

2290458-21

CH-0517478-21

2214797-22

2216913-22

2291030-21

2290432-21

2215336-22

2216443-22

3507468-20

2216142-22

2208338-19

2287132-21

2227636-20

2216100-22

2215992-22

2227608-20

2216910-22

1

391.863

391.863

400.876

355.765

380.183

400.876

355.765

384.323

353.722

391.863

384.323

391.863

400.639

355.765

391.863

372.040

353.722

384.323

374.387

373.401

377.356

384.343

391.863

400.876

355.765

367.719

374.387

374.387

380.183

384.343

374.387

374.387

12:17:23

12:19:50

12:28:52

11:44:09

12:09:17

12:30:43

11:46:38

12:15:19

11:44:45

12:23:18

12:15:44

12:23:24

12:33:37

11:48:25

12:24:55

12:05:07

11:46:52

12:17:47

12:07:51

12:07:05

12:11:07

12:18:16

12:26:02

12:35:14

11:49:40

12:02:10

12:08:59

12:09:14

12:15:17

12:19:40

12:09:45

12:09:58

06:27:38

06:30:05

06:39:07

05:54:25

06:19:32

06:40:58

05:56:54

06:25:34

05:55:01

06:33:33

06:25:59

06:33:39

06:43:52

05:58:41

06:35:10

06:15:22

05:57:08

06:28:02

06:18:05

06:17:20

06:21:22

06:28:31

06:36:17

06:45:29

05:59:56

06:12:25

06:19:13

06:19:28

06:25:32

06:29:55

06:19:59

06:20:12

1010.91

1004.56

1004.41

1003.81

1001.71

999.77

996.82

996.77

996.35

995.71

995.70

995.46

992.01

991.86

991.64

991.14

990.45

990.44

990.22

989.58

989.48

989.26

988.84

988.64

988.42

987.39

987.26

986.61

986.12

985.71

985.27

984.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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